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 Endergebnis 
 

Rang Mannschaft Nation 

 1 EV Rottendorf KBW AUT 

 2 EC Grub GER 

 3 ESV a2steel Wartberg AUT 

 4 ESC Luttach I ITA 

 5 EV Seiwald Kaltenhausen AUT 

  USC Abersee AUT 

 7 SSV Naturns Raika ITA 

  TSV Breitbrunn GER 

 9 ESC Stuttgart-Vaihingen GER 

  ESC Luttach II ITA 

  EC EBRA Aiterhofen GER 

  ESC Solothurn SUI 

 13 BKV MTT Cinkotai Csùszòkorong HUN 

  ASV Kaltern Stocksport ITA 

  ESC am Bachtel SUI 

  ESC Zollikon Küsnacht SUI 

 17 ZKM Vodnany CZE 

 18 ND Ratece Planica SLO 

 19 ESC Zweistimmen-Rinderberg SUI 

 20 Slavoj Stozice CZE 
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Spielergebnisse 
 

Großes Finale 

EV Rottendorf KBW AUT 9 14 23 

EC Grub GER 9 8 17 
 
Kleines Finale 

ESV at2steel Wartberg AUT 10 13 23 

ESC Luttach I ITA 16 6 22 
 
Halbfinale 

EV Rottendorf KBW AUT 20 21 41 

ESV at2steel Wartberg AUT 6 3 9 
 

EC Grub GER 15 18 33 

ESC Luttach I ITA 15 12 27 
 
Viertelfinale 

ESV at2steel Wartberg AUT 15 13 28 

SSV Naturns Raika ITA 3 23 26 
 

EV Rottendorf KBW AUT 8 22 30 

EV Seiwald Kaltenhausen AUT 14 6 20 
 

EC Grub GER 19 6 25 nach Verlängerung 

TSV Breitbrunn GER 5 18 23 
 

ESC Luttach I ITA 23 16 39 

USC Abersee AUT 3 3 6 
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Achtelfinale 

SSV Naturns Raika ITA 37 29 66 

BKV MTT Cinkotai Csùszòkorong HUN 3 3 6 
 

ESV at2steel Wartberg AUT 16 12 28 

ESC Stuttgart-Vaihingen GER 6 14 20 
 

EV Rottendorf KBW AUT 15 16 31 

ASV Kaltern Stocksport ITA 11 3 14 
 

EV Seiwald Kaltenhausen AUT 18 9 27 

ESC Luttach II ITA 6 11 17 
 

EC Grub GER 32 32 64 

ESC am Bachtel SUI 0 0 0 
 

TSV Breitbrunn GER 6 19 25 

EC EBRA Aiterhofen GER 16 3 19 
 

ESC Luttach I ITA 19 15 34 

ESC Zollikon Küsnacht SUI 5 11 16 
 

USC Abersee AUT 13 40 53 
ESC Solothurn SUI 8 0 8 
 
 
Ergebnisliste Trostrunde 
Platz  Mannschaft  Nation Punkte  Note  Stockpunkte 
1.  ZKM Vodnany    CZE  6 :  0  2,154   56 :  26 
2.  ND Ratece Planica    SLO  4 :  2  1,000   44 :  44 
3.  ESC Zweisimmen-Rinderberg    SUI  2 :  4  1,176   40 :  34 
4.  Slavoj Stozice    CZE  0 :  6  0,419   26 :  62 

 


